IO-Link-Adapter-Emparro20-Pro
Art.No.: 9000-06100-0020510
Weight: 0.009
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: IO-Link-Adapter-Emparro20-Pro
IO-Link adapter for plugging onto the Emparro20-Pro switching power supplies
The IO-Link communication adapter allows diagnostics and configuration of the Emparro20-Pro switched-mode power
supplies
IO-Link Device V1.1.2
Link to Product
Illustration
General product information
Product may differ from Image
Manufacturer name Murrelektronik
Manufacturer product designation IO-Link-Adapter-Emparro20-Pro
Manufacturer product root Trafos/Netzgeräte
Manufacturer product family Sonstiges
Manufacturer product type transformers + power supply accessories
URI manufacturer https://www.murrelektronik.com/
Commercial data
ECLASS-6.0 27242604
ECLASS-6.1 27242604
ECLASS-7.0 27242604
ECLASS-8.0 27242604
ECLASS-9.0 27242604
ECLASS-10.1 27242604
ECLASS-11.1 27242604
ECLASS-12.0 27242604
customs tariff number 85389099
EAN 4048879910637
Packaging unit 1
Product-PDF for Article 9000-06100-0020510